Features
• Solid-State high speed
• Ultra-high reliability
• Fail-safe latching
• Low insertion loss
• Direct low voltage drive
• Compact
• Low cost

Function Diagram
CL 1x2 Series Switch
Ordering Information
    -           3
 Type Wavelength  Switch Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector [9]
CLSW [1]
 CLPM [2]
CLHP [3]
 CLBD [4]
CLPH [5]
CLHB [6]
CLPB [7]
CPHB [8]
1x1=11
1x2=12
2x1=21
Special=00
1310=3
1550=5
Special=0
Dual Stage=2
Special=0
Standard=3
-40~+85ºC=A
-40~+70ºC=B
-20~+85ºC=C
-20~+70ºC=D
Special=0
SMF-28=1
PM 250=B
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC= 3
SC/PC= 4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0